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DIRECTORY OF ACCREDITED LOCAL FILM AGENTS  

The Film Licensing Officer 

Kenya Film Classification Board 

P.O. Box 44226-00100 

Nairobi, Kenya 

Telephone: 0711 222204/ 0777753355/ 020 22 50600 

www.kfcb.co.ke, info@kfcb.co.ke, licensing@kfcb.co.ke 

NAME OF AGENT TELEPHONE POSTAL ADDRESS EMAIL/ WEBSITE 

A 

Alfajiri Productions Limited +254725633182/ +254733633182 2607 -00606 Nairobi alfajiriproductionslimited@gmail.com 

Africa Films Network +254715252025 51776 - 00200 Nairobi info@africafilmsnetwork.com 

Amitations Limited +254731231472 14846-00800 Nairobi amitations@gmail.com 

Africa Underwater 0727305535 13582-00800 Nairobi jahawi@gmail.com 

Africa Media Hive Limited +254706688038 8691-00200 Nairobi africamediahive@gmail.com 

Africapix Media Limited +254722701130 781 - 0060 Nairobi info@africapix.co.ke  

Afrospace Limited 0202213246 61202 - 00200 Nairobi afro-s@africaonline.co.ke 

Africa Insight Communications Ltd +254725125263 34212-00100 Nairobi info@africainsight.co.ke  
Afrofilms International Company Limited +254704483405 49610 – 00100 Nairobi afrofilmsinternational22@yahoo.com 

Absolute Media Pictures +254792532137 79491 – 00200 Nairobi info@ampkenya.com 

African Latitude (Kenya) Limited +254733775129 / +254722515377 24124 – 00502 Nairobi michel@africanlatitude.com 

Abraham Ali Photography  +254733598400 24820-00502 Nairobi xabrahamali@gmail.com 

AR Films Production +254713082432 40284 -80100 Mombasa arfilmsproduction@gmail.com  

Africa Uncensored +254728441124 66574-00800 Nairobi info@africauncensored.net 

Africasnowman Productions Limited +254720818044 21997-00505 Nairobi info@africasnowman.com 

AMREF Health Africa 0206993000 27691 - 00506 Nairobi info@amref.org 

Artful Eyes Productions Limited +254721336205 1151-00200 Nairobi artfuleyesproductions@gmail.com 

Airplift Media Travel Limited +254728240190 19132-00100 Nairobi admin@airplift.com 
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Africaonair Limited 0202400636 1923-00606 Nairobi info@africaonair.com 

B 
Black Magic Films Ltd  +254710600962 7858 -00200 Nairobi info@blackmagic.co.ke 

Brainiax Motion Pictures +254728733213 162-00221 Matathia antonyknjuguna@gmail.com  

Baruu Collective +254732958885 56293-00200 Nairobi mumoliku@gmail.com 

Bright Spark Media Ltd +254710700711 78299-00507 Nairobi consult@brightspark.co.ke 

Blink Productions Limited  +254743300511/ +254789864009 5177-00100 Nairobi www.blinkproductions.co.ke  

Blue Sky Films EPZ Limited +254722205808 25711-00603 Nairobi bluesky@africanline.co.kee 

C 
Camerapix Limited +254725156675 45045-00100 Nairobi info@camerapix.tv 

Cultural Video Production Limited +254718085083 27647 - 00100 Nairobi info@culturalvideo.org 

Cheruscopic Productions Ltd +254724744295 2414-00100 Nairobi cheruscopic@gmail.com 

Corporate Dimensions Limited +254722943136 10653-00400 Nairobi corpdimensions@gmail.com  

Cee Davy Communications Ltd +254710202694 2301-00100 Nairobi ceedavy@outlook.com  

Cedar Communications Ltd +254722879607 1360-00600 Nairobi info@cedarcomms.com  

Clean Slate Production Limited +254722775812 75197 – 00200 Nairobi info@cleanslateproduction.com  
Crimson Communications Ltd +254722458011 / +254720770170 3261-00100 Nairobi james@mycrimson.com 

Courageous Content Kenya Ltd +2547488092984 100798 - 00101 Nairobi pauline.inda@thecourageouscontent.com 

Cinearts Afrika +254740347780 54022-00200 Nairobi info@cineartsafrika.co.ke 

Cinematic Solutions Ltd 0202722217 48452 - 00100 Nairobi office@cinematic-kenya.com 

D 
DIT Films TV Ltd +254728084662 23161-00100 Nairobi ditfilms@gmail.com 

Digitone Agency Ltd +254731714454 21951-00100 Nairobi blessing@digitoneagency.com  

Diaspora Media Limited +254713465510 63170-00619 Nairobi dnkaranja@diasporamedia.co.ke 

Dreamcatcher Productions Limited 0202087082 315-00606 Nairobi info@dreamcatcher.co.ke 

E 
Epic Motions Limited +254721854614/ +254720820726 60960-00200 Nairobi epicmotions.kenya@gmail.com 

Eastman Empire Limited +254702127127/ +254722145366 14233-00800 Nairobi eastmanempire@gmail.com 

Ecila Films +254723583431 106318-00101 Nairobi ecilaproduction@gmail.com  

Elephant Garden Camp Limited +254728392219 338-00209 Loitoktok info@elephantgardensafaris.com 

Eldoret Film Festival Limited +254721485349 10384-30100 Eldoret eldoretfilmfestivals@gmail.com 

East African Documentary Film Fund 0202351020 14808 - 00800 Nairobi info@mydocubox.com 
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F 
Fat Rain Films Limited 0731777355 27977-00100 Nairobi financefatrain@gmail.com  

Fourteen West Production Ltd +254722736516 13117-00100 Nairobi 14westproductionsltd@gmail.com  

Frontier Films Limited +254721383388 21830 -00100 Nairobi info@frontierfilmskenya.com 

Foxton Media Limited +254768638803 32101-00600 Nairobi info@foxtonmedia.co.ke 

Filmic Media  +254712287287/ +254704949542 12757-00100 Nairobi www.wearefilms.com 

Fullfilment Company Ltd +254727391514 243-0062500 Nairobi info@fullfilment.company 

Freestyle Media and Events +254734218334 57119 - 00200 Nairobi margaret@bizbazevents.com  

Film Crew In Africa Limited 0202395330  51170-00100 Nairobi info@filmcrewinafrica.com 

Fingerprint Films Africa Ltd +254722663493/ +254717263208 79620-00200 Nairobi films@fingerprintfilms.tv 

G 
Grami Productions +254712774535 26283-00100 Nairobi grammiproductions@gmail.com 

Good Karma Fiction Africa Limited +2547080022288 47021 - 00100 Nairobi ravikarrna@aol.com 

Ginger Ink Films EPZ Limited 0203875731 39165- 00623 Nairobi info@gingerink.tv 

gingerink.tv 

GBM Films Ltd +254772131131 12455-00100 Nairobi kg@grandblackmedia.com 

Goodnews Production International-Africa 

Limited 

+254710825383 636-00621 Nairobi gnp-africa@gnp.org 

H 
Hiventy Africa Limited +254734218334 1304-00200 Nairobi info.africa@hiventy.com   

Hirsch Productions Limited +254722904063 15193-00100 Nairobi info@hirsch.pro  

HQue Media +254746110762 21951-00505 Nairobi louis@hquemedia.com  

Homeboyz Entertainment Limited 020553952 2077-00202 Nairobi info@homeboyz.co.ke 

H.I.S Kenya Ltd 0202587014 79818 - 00200 Nairobi info.nbo@his-world.com 

House of Panache +254721766176 63 - 00502 Nairobi viyerrah@houseofpanache.co.ke  

Highly Visual Limited +254701397911 1596-00508 Nairobi info@highlyvisual.com 

I 
Inverse Square Limited +254722300937 52790-00200 Nairobi invazsquare@gmail.com  

Infocom Media And Public Relations Ltd +254723611117 7477-00300 Nairobi info@infocommedia.co.ke 

J 
Jack and Shoko Company Limited 2216857 / +254722987820 7796-00300 Nairobi ndeto-mwangangi@yahoo.com  

Jambowood Film Producers Association +254722640033/+254725070233 57978-00200 Nairobi jambowoodfpa@gmail.com  
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K 
Kibanda Pictures +254714204676 31857-00600 Nairobi home@kibandapictures.co.ke  

Kadi Media Limited +254725015023 37493-00100 Nairobi info@kadimedialimited.com  

Kikwetu Production Ltd +254722354838 35396-00200 Nairobi info@kikwetuproductions.com  

Kobe Productions Limited +254711582205 53204-00200 Nairobi olivia.kimani@kobeltd.com 

Kerikira Communications  Ltd +254722521589 19862-00200 Nairobi kiragunation@yahoo.co.jp  

L 
Legacy Arts And Film Lab (K) Ltd +254722446990 9525-00100 Nairobi legacyfilmlab@gmail.com  

Lightbox Limited 0202692610 10283-00100 Nairobi hello@lightbox.co.ke 

M 
Mediavision Limited    0202486649 2565-00100 Nairobi info@tvkenya.net 

Media Headquarters Ltd +254738709443 24630-00502 Nairobi alexander@mediahq.tv 

Mia Foster Productions Limited +254707517426 116 - 00517 Nairobi miafoster@gmail.com 

Meja Productions Limited +254710744565 74134-00200 Nairobi meja@mejamwangi.com 

Matshepo Moving Picture Company +254788870281 13931-00800 Nairobi matshepoproductions@gmail.com 

Medallion Productions Limited +254722875559 48254-00100 Nairobi medallionproductions@gmail.com  

Moon Beam Productions Limited +254727141320 33363 -00600 Nairobi lucy@moonbeam.co.ke 

Mollywood Media Solutions +254702878679 291-50204 Kimilili mollywoodgroup@gmail.com 

Media Edge Interactive Ltd +254723140187 30807-00100 Nairobi info@mediaedgeke.com 

Microdrone Innovations +254719552307 100620-00100 Nairobi microdroneke@gmail.com 

Multan Production Ltd +254777111221 / +254777111722 21732-00100 Nairobi info@multan.co.ke 

Melvin Productions Limited +254717616179 / +254792519710 46235-00100 Nairobi melvinproductionsltd@gmail.com 

MGM Studios Limited 0202148901 / +254717381471 103508-00100 Nairobi info@mgmstudios.co.ke 

Mtoto Newz International +254793913416 7204-20100 Nakuru info@mtotonews.com 

Mojo Productions Limited +254714777055 19417-00200 Nairobi mojoproductions@gmail.com 

Mushking FX Productions +254712503328 5222-00560 Nairobi king@mushkingfx.com 

Manor Media Limited +254733803547 2105-00502 Nairobi sora.green@mediamadeinafrica.com 

N 
Nusunusu Productions Limited +254705460754 / +254733442700 21393-00505 Nairobi info@nusunusu.com 

O 
One Boy Productions +254722682358 30585-00100 Nairobi wambui@oneboyproductions.com 

Onfon Media +254724457435 69825-00400 Nairobi info@onfonmedia.com 

Oxygene Interactive Limited  +254722246470  34623-00100 Nairobi  hello@oxygene.co.ke 
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On Safari Productions Limited +254722324176 63689-00619 Nairobi onsafariafrica@gmail.com 

Obwansu Entertainment Services +254708886593 236 Nakuru kemuntooteki@yahoo.com 

P 
Protel Studios Limited 0204440055 / +254733444555  34299-00100 Nairobi info@protelstudios.tv 

Pontact Productions EPZ Limited +254720030870 64918-00620 Nairobi pontactproductions@gmail.com 

Pilgrimage Company Limited +254711289249 64-00517 Nairobi pilgrimagelimited@gmail.com 

Primary Picture Limited +254713675900 54543-00200 Nairobi finance@primarypictures.co.ke 

Prokraft Africa +254721903390 3690-00100 Nairobi info@prokraft.co.ke 

Q 
Quite Bright Films Lifestyle EPZ Limited +254724724779 Athi River anita@qbfilms.com  

Quite Bright Films Limited 0202573733 1302-006006 Nairobi info@qbf.co.ke  

R 
Redearth Fixers Ltd +254713757105 24556-00502 Nairobi charlottedolier@gmail.com 

info@redearthfixers.com 

Rocque Pictures Limited +254721463718 856-00606 Nairobi contact@rocquepictures.net 

Re-Tuning Cinema In Africa +254712100278 14321-00400 Nairobi mark@re-tuningcinemainafrica.org 

Rambu Media Ltd +254720396325 41644 -80100 Mombasa rambumedia670@gmail.com  

S 
Showstopper Media Limited +254737707931 1302-00606 Nairobi sarah@qbfilms.com 

Station 77 Limited +254705107863 61030 -00200 Nairobi ashleynganga@station77.co.ke 

Slim Sinema Ltd +254721472100 61257-00200 Nairobi  

T 
Truetribe Network Limited +254731777355 27977 - 00100 Nairobi admin@truetribenetwork.com 

The Creative Hub Limited 0204348083 21725-00505 Nairobi info@creativehub.co.ke 

Thellesi Company Limited 0208008802 22164-00100 Nairobi business@thellesi.co.ke 

Triplecam Productions +254724585159 12753-00100 Nairobi amateshe.david69@gmail.com 

Tek Production Services Ltd +254740157912 2332-00100 Nairobi info@tek.co.ke 

The Digital Monkeys 0100125858 59925 - 00200 Nairobi dm@tdm.co.ke 

The Mahogany Group Limited +254721987203 73117-00200 Nairobi solutions@themahoganygroup.co.ke 

Tanuri Limited +254722814558 16022-00100 Nairobi info@tanuriagencies.com  

The Village Creative Limited +254731777355 27977 - 00100 Nairobi mnikelo@villagecreativegroup.com  

The Sound & Picture Works Ltd +254722514877 102015-00100 Nairobi info@soundsandpictures.co.ke  

Trans.Lieu Limited +254722915600 104537 -00101 Nairobi info@translieu.com 

mailto:kemuntooteki@yahoo.com
mailto:pilgrimagelimited@gmail.com
mailto:info@prokraft.co.ke
mailto:anita@qbfilms.com
mailto:info@qbf.co.ke
mailto:charlottedolier@gmail.com
mailto:mark@re-tuningcinemainafrica.org
mailto:rambumedia670@gmail.com
mailto:ashleynganga@station77.co.ke
mailto:info@tanuriagencies.com
mailto:mnikelo@villagecreativegroup.com
mailto:info@soundsandpictures.co.ke


6 | P a g e  

Last Updated on 03.02.2021 

U 
    

V 
Viewfinders EPZ Limited +254722516039 / +254733741167 14098-00800 Nairobi info@viewfinderslimited.com 

viewfinders@africaonline.co.ke    

Visual Africa Films Limited 0203874434 / +254721431432 25253-00603 Nairobi info@visualafrica.tv 

Vivid Features Limited 
0202213004/316268 

14488-00800 Nairobi 

info@vividfeatures.com 

vivid@africaonline.co.ke 

Vendeur Afrique +254741663003 1411-00100 Thika info@vendeur-afrique.com  

W 
Waterways Media Productions Ltd +254706588791 35407-00200 Nairobi waterwaysmediaproductions@gmail.com  

Wild Birds Hide Photography Kenya Ltd +254736759593 Kimana, Amboseli birdshidephotographykenya@gmail.com  

Wild Vision Adventures +254722517009 1003-00621 Nairobi info@wildvisionadventures.com 

White Rhino Films Limited +254724300334 1125-00606 Nairobi whiterhinopictures@gmail.com 

X 
    

Y 
Young Rich Television Limited 0207854851 13137-00400 Nairobi eugenembugua@gmail.com 

Z 
Zebra Productions Kenya Limited +254717450903 143700-00100 Nairobi njoki.muhoho@zebraproductionskenya.com 

Zamaradi Productions Limited +254722801391 / +254723465538 29414-00100 Nairobi info@zamaradi.co.ke 

Ziiki Melody Limited +254724899492 239-00507 Nairobi contact@zikimedia.com  
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